3 M ™  C o m p u t e r  F i l t e r
Are you concerned
about confidential
information on your
computer being viewed
by others or are screen
glare and glare-related
headaches your

measurement.
* Up to % stated   /   ** Light tint glass offers 45% transmission, which means more light passes through than
with the standard tint glass (31% transmission).  Most framed 3M Computer Filters have a lifetime warranty.
Frameless Notebook Privacy Filters and Framed BF Filters are warranted for one year from date of purchase.
NOTE: Monitor Size and Viewable Area are diagonal measurements.
Measurements of only the monitor screen.
  Filter Viewing Viewing Area
Size (Desktop Monitors) Area (HxW) Diagonal Fits Monitor Size
Large (L) (PF500L) 8.56" x 11.58" 14.48" 13"–15" CRT
Large (L) (All other L size
flat framed models) 9.75" x 12.75" 16.05" 14"-16" CRT & 15" LCD
X-Large (XL, XLB) (flat) 11.5" x 14.13" 18.22" 16"-19" CRT & 17"-18" LCD
XX-Large (XXL, XXLB) (flat) 13" x 16" 20.62" 19"-21" CRT & 19"-20" LCD
Size  Filter Viewing Viewing Area
(Desktop Monitors) Area (HxW) Diagonal Fits Monitor Size
PF12.1 7.32" x 9.74" 12.1" 12.1"
PF12.1W 6.46" x 10.29" 12.1" 12.1" Widescreen
PF13.3 7.99" x 10.63" 13.3" 13.3"
PF14.1 8.44" x 11.25" 14.1" 14.1"
PF14.1W 7.48" x 11.96" 14.1" 14.1" Widescreen
PF15.0 8.98" x 11.98" 15.0" 15.0"
PF15.2W 8.46" x 12.66" 15.2" 15.2" Widescreen
PF15.4W 8.18" x 13.09" 15.4" 15.4" Widescreen
PF17.0 10.64" x 13.30" 17.0" 17.0"
PF17.0W 9.06" x 14.47" 17.0" 17.0" Widescreen
PF18.1 11.30" x 14.13" 18.1" 18.1"
PF19.0 11.89" x 14.83" 19.0" 19.0"
PF19.0W 10.08" x 16.10" 19.0" 19.0" Widescreen
PF20.1 12.10"  x 16.12" 20.1" 20.1"
PF20.1W 10.69" x 17.08" 20.1" 20.1" Widescreen
YES
3/2007  75-0500-2970-3